
Red Wing Wingers – Boys Hockey 

Day Date Opponent Time Location Scores 

Friday Nov 22 Greenway 7:00pm Greenway High School 1-2 L 

Saturday Nov 23 Moose Lake 11:00am 
Riverside Ice Arena-Moose 

Lake 
1-4 L 

Friday Nov 29 St. Paul Johnson 3:00pm Simley – Vet’s Arena 3-3 T 

Saturday Nov 30 Simley 7:00pm Simley – Vet’s Arena 0-2 L 

Tuesday Dec 3 South St. Paul 7:00pm HOME 1-1 T 

Tuesday Dec 10 Owatonna 7:00pm 
Owatonna Steele County 

Four Seasons Centre 
2-6 L 

Thursday Dec 12 La Crescent 7:00pm La Crescent High School 3-4 L 

Saturday Dec 14 Mankato East 2:00pm HOME 2-5 L 

Tuesday Dec 17 Rochester Lourdes 7:00pm 
Rochester Lourdes  

High School 
0-6 L 

Saturday Dec 21 Simley 1:00pm HOME 1-4 L 

Saturday Dec 28 Mora-Milaca 12:00pm HOME 2-4 L 

Saturday Jan 4 Winona 2:00pm HOME 2-3 L 

Tuesday Jan 7 Waseca 7:00pm HOME  

Thursday Jan 9 Faribault 7:15pm HOME  

Saturday Jan 11 Albert Lea 2:00pm Albert Lea City Arena  

Tuesday Jan 14 Mankato West 7:30pm 
Mankato All  

Seasons Arena 
 

Saturday Jan 18 Northfield 2:00pm HOME  

Thursday Jan 23 Rochester Mayo 7:00pm 
Rochester Graham Arena 

Complex 
 

Saturday Jan 25 Austin 2:00pm HOME  

Saturday Feb 1 Faribault 2:00pm Faribault Ice Arena  

Thursday Feb 6 Albert Lea 7:15pm HOME  

Thursday Feb 13 

Rochester 

Century/John 

Marshall 

7:15pm HOME  

 

- BOLDED games will be live broadcasted on Bluff Country 1250 KCUE/KCUE 99FM 

and streamed at www.kcueradio.com 

- Pre-game show starts 15 minutes before game time - BOLDED 

- Playoff schedule TBD 

 


